
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-0413 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Consent Agenda

File created: In control:4/3/2024 Executive Office

On agenda: Final action:4/23/2024

Title: Approval of Third Amendment to Board of Supervisors Agreement No. 16-106 with Catilize Health, to
Increase the Total Agreement Amount from $673,000 to $833,000 to Continue to Provide Complete
Care, a Medical Expense Reimbursement Program, to Eligible Employees and their Eligible
Dependents, Effective January 1, 2017, through December 31,2024

Sponsors: Human Resources

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 16-106-A3

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Mendocino County Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

